

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION  
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.400 OF 2010  
(Shri D.M. Mehta vs. Niket Mehta & Ors.)

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	<i>Court's or Judge's orders</i>
--	----------------------------------

Mr. Nirav Shah i/by Little & Co. for applicant..

Mrs. P.H. Kantharia, APP for State.

Coram : Smt. R.P SONDURBALDOTA, J.

Date : 19<sup>th</sup> July 2011

PC :-

Applicant to take steps for service of notice upon respondents within a period of one week from today. If no steps are taken within the time granted, the application shall stand dismissed without any further reference to the Court. Stand over to 26<sup>th</sup> July 2011.

**(Judge)**